Startjahr
1860
1860
1910
1950
1950
1970
1990

Endjahr Ort
1860B0onigen (Einwohnergemeinde)
1860B0Onigen (Einwohnergemeinde)
1910Bo6nigen (Einwohnergemeinde)
1950B0nigen (Einwohnergemeinde)
1950Bo6nigen (Einwohnergemeinde)
1970B0nigen (Einwohnergemeinde)
1990Bo6nigen (Einwohnergemeinde)

Wert Thema

319Wohnbevdlkerung nach Muttersprache:

319Wohnbevolkerung nach Muttersprache:
1'653 Wohnbevolkerung nach Muttersprache:
1'719 Wohnbevolkerung nach Muttersprache:
1'719 Wohnbevolkerung nach Muttersprache:
1'702 Wohnbevolkerung nach Muttersprache:
1'944 Wohnbevolkerung nach Muttersprache:

Deuts
Deut:
Deuts
Deut:
Deuts
Deut:
Deuts
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